400m jooks

64,41
66,84
66,93
68,08
72,97

Liina Suur
Katarina Kala
Karina Prants
Eva Haavel
Anett Triebstock

22.11.97 SK Maret-Sport
12.10.97 Némme KJK
07.09.97 KJK Léunaldvi
06.04.97 KJK Saare
25.05.98 Haapsalu KJK

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon
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Tartu
Tartu
Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tartu

05.02.12
05.02.12
05.02.12
04.03.12
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